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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 February 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 5P 4/1/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5252

 2 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1S. Pickford 539196 6/5216

 3 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 7P 4P 5P 4/1/2W. Griffiths 542893 6/5150

 4 ESTHER'S LILY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 7P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/1P. Lavis 508561 10/9129

 5 STEAMY WINDOWS Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2A. Monaghan 538616 3/2236

 6 LOTTE'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1R. Andrews 529676 4/3189

 7 HYPERDRIVE Last start winner LIS, 15/02/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4A. Newstead 534596 1/0142

 8 MENTAL MENZIES Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/084

 9 MUNDY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3D. Winters 541801 2/1198

 10 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 6P 5/2L. Walker 539041 3/2171

 11 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1168

 12 ROBELL SOPHIA Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 542704 2/1156

 13 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1153

 14 CLOVER DIME Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0146

 15 CON'S CLOVER Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4C. Supple 536105 1/0112

 16 ROCKSTAR SOLO Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/078

 17 WHAUCHOPE JINX Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/075

 18 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/172

 19 MISS COLA Dropping in grade LIS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1C. Supple 499514 13/12192

 20 JEN'S GAMBLE Dropping in grade CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/4147

 21 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 6M 2P 2P 5/3P. Supple 499882 2/1139

 22 STORMY PATCH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3J. Hewett 539204 2/1135

 23 ROBELL SKY Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 542708 1/0132

 24 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/2126

 25 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3120

 26 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1114

 27 CLOVER PUZZLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Supple 536110 1/0108

 28 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 5M 6P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3106

 29 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0105
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 30 RUSTY JAX Weighted points score BGC, 13/02/2022, R11, 3 3P 4P 7P 5/3G. Broadrick 535808 2/199

 31 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/299

 32 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/193

 33 HYPER HYPER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/093

 34 PRINCESS LIMP Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 543239 1/090

 35 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/390

 36 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/287
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 1 STEAMY WINDOWS Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2A. Monaghan 538616 3/2236

 2 LOTTE'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1R. Andrews 529676 4/3189

 3 HYPERDRIVE Last start winner LIS, 15/02/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4A. Newstead 534596 1/0142

 4 MENTAL MENZIES Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/084

 5 MUNDY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3D. Winters 541801 2/1198

 6 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 6P 5/2L. Walker 539041 3/2171

 7 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1168

 8 ROBELL SOPHIA Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 542704 2/1156

 9 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1153

 10 CLOVER DIME Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0146

 11 CON'S CLOVER Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4C. Supple 536105 1/0112

 12 ROCKSTAR SOLO Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/078

 13 WHAUCHOPE JINX Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/075

 14 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/172

 15 MISS COLA Dropping in grade LIS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1C. Supple 499514 13/12192

 16 JEN'S GAMBLE Dropping in grade CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/4147

 17 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 6M 2P 2P 5/3P. Supple 499882 2/1139

 18 STORMY PATCH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3J. Hewett 539204 2/1135

 19 ROBELL SKY Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 542708 1/0132

 20 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/2126

 21 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3120

 22 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1114

 23 CLOVER PUZZLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Supple 536110 1/0108

 24 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 5M 6P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3106

 25 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0105

 26 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/299

 27 RUSTY JAX Weighted points score BGC, 13/02/2022, R11, 3 3P 4P 7P 5/3G. Broadrick 535808 2/199

 28 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/193

 29 HYPER HYPER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/093

 30 PRINCESS LIMP Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 543239 1/090

 31 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/390
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 32 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/287
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 1 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1B. Ellis 544064 0/0134

 2 GROWING AMBITION Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 2P 8P M/1C. Supple 540168 0/083

 3 KING MISSILE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAP, 20/02/2022, R2, 5

CAP, 13/02/2022, R2, 5

CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 3P M/1C. Northfield 542276 0/0108

 4 FROSTBITE HUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 30/01/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/066

 5 ROBELL HUGO First start M/1B. Ellis 542709 0/00

 6 LADY ELIZABETH First start M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/00

 7 CLOVER BOB Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1C. Supple 536109 0/048

 8 INSTIGATE Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 4P M/1B. Hastie 540262 0/058

 9 CRIMSON JEWEL Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 10/02/2022, R1, P 5P M/1C. Supple 540166 0/050

 10 EASILY AMUSED 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 6P M/1A. Monaghan 546638 0/042

 11 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/068

 12 TWO OLD MATES Weighted points score CAP, 06/02/2022, R1, 5 5P 5P 4P M/1E. Harris 545295 0/052

 13 BAREFOOT KENA Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/044
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 1 MORT FOR SHORT Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2B. Northfield 540585 5/4195

 2 LAURIE'S JESS Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 6/5132

 3 STORMY PARADISE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1S. Pickford 539196 6/5216

 4 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 4P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13171

 5 PROFICIENCY Dropping in grade GRA, 19/02/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 13/7273

 6 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6C 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 12/5259

 7 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2C. Northfield 532537 12/10210

 8 BLACK MAGIC MOJO Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 4/1/1D. Makowiecki 530437 10/2150

 9 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 7P 4P 5P 4/1/2W. Griffiths 542893 6/5150

 10 ESTHER'S LILY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 7P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/1P. Lavis 508561 10/9129

 11 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 1P 4/1/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5114

 12 DALEY MAGIC Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2C. Gardoll 529626 5/2225

 13 ZENA ARENA Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 542852 1/0118

 14 DOMINATING Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 2M 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6237

 15 INDY VAN COOL Last start placegetter GRA, 06/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4A. Monaghan 546640 1/0170

 16 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/0168

 17 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1153

 18 TOUCH OF ROYALE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0132

 19 MARIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1126

 20 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 15/02/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5144

 21 THUNDER CUT Weighted points score CAS, 30/12/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3A. Monaghan 534557 6/1249

 22 IMPERIAL CLUB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2C. Supple 529988 5/2204

 23 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1174

 24 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 8P 2P 7P 5/2W. Griffiths 542896 3/2171

 25 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 532536 11/7159

 26 STORMY PATCH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3J. Hewett 539204 2/1135

 27 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/2126

 28 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2C. Supple 528153 3/2120

 29 STACKED DECK Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3117

 30 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/1117

 31 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 8/7114
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 32 CLOVER PUZZLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Supple 536110 1/0108

 33 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 5M 6P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3106

 34 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6105

 35 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0105

 36 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/299

 37 BOSSK 3 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/096

 38 HYPER HYPER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/093

 39 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2G. Northfield 526250 3/281

 40 CONTEXT Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 8P 5/4J. Falls 545219 1/076

 41 AVIATION KATO Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/069
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 1 DALEY MAGIC Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2C. Gardoll 529626 5/2225

 2 ZENA ARENA Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 542852 1/0118

 3 DOMINATING Last start placegetter CAS, 20/01/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 2M 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6237

 4 INDY VAN COOL Last start placegetter GRA, 06/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4A. Monaghan 546640 1/0170

 5 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/0168

 6 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1153

 7 TOUCH OF ROYALE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0132

 8 MARIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1126

 9 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 15/02/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5144

 10 THUNDER CUT Weighted points score CAS, 30/12/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3A. Monaghan 534557 6/1249

 11 IMPERIAL CLUB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2C. Supple 529988 5/2204

 12 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1174

 13 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 8P 2P 7P 5/2W. Griffiths 542896 3/2171

 14 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 532536 11/7159

 15 STORMY PATCH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3J. Hewett 539204 2/1135

 16 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/2126

 17 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2C. Supple 528153 3/2120

 18 STACKED DECK Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3117

 19 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/1117

 20 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 8/7114

 21 CLOVER PUZZLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Supple 536110 1/0108

 22 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 5M 6P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3106

 23 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6105

 24 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0105

 25 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/299

 26 BOSSK 3 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/096

 27 HYPER HYPER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/093

 28 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2G. Northfield 526250 3/281

 29 CONTEXT Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 8P 5/4J. Falls 545219 1/076

 30 AVIATION KATO Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/069
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 1 FAST LIAR 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 3P 1P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 12/9342

 2 EPIPHANY 1 Weighted points score TOW, 11/12/2021, R7, 6 5P 7P 3P 1/2B. Northfield 539154 8/7282

 3 INSPIRE US 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R12, 5 7P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Graham 498325 21/8228

 4 MORT FOR SHORT Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2B. Northfield 540585 5/4195

 5 LAURIE'S JESS Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 6/5132

 6 STORMY PARADISE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1S. Pickford 539196 6/5216

 7 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 4P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13171

 8 PROFICIENCY Dropping in grade GRA, 19/02/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 13/7273

 9 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6C 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 12/5259

 10 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2C. Northfield 532537 12/10210

 11 BLACK MAGIC MOJO Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 4/1/1D. Makowiecki 530437 10/2150

 12 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 7P 4P 5P 4/1/2W. Griffiths 542893 6/5150

 13 ESTHER'S LILY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 7P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/1P. Lavis 508561 10/9129

 14 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 1P 4/1/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5114
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P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEEP ON CRUISING Last start placegetter CAS, 27/01/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/074

 2 KING MISSILE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAP, 20/02/2022, R2, 5

CAP, 13/02/2022, R2, 5

CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 3P M/1C. Northfield 542276 0/0108

 3 EVE AND JAN First start M/1E. Harris 545297 0/00

 4 EASILY AMUSED 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 6P M/1A. Monaghan 546638 0/042

 5 QUICK CASH Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 8P M/1R. Cooke 543147 0/025

 6 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 5P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/084

 7 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 February 2022

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST LIAR 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 3P 1P 1P 4/1/1C. Northfield 542897 12/2342

 2 IMPERIAL CLUB 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2C. Supple 529988 5/2204

 3 MR. BLASTER Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1C. Mcphee 520485 10/4180

 4 QUICK AS Last start Provincial winner CAS, 10/02/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4C. Gardoll 542898 5/0192

 5 EPIPHANY 2 Weighted points score TOW, 11/12/2021, R7, 6 5P 7P 3P 5/4B. Northfield 539154 8/0282

 6 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 2P 1P 6P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 12/0210

 7 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3B. Northfield 539159 7/1204

 8 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 6/0144

 9 JUST ACE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 10/02/2022, R9, 1 6C 5P 7P 5/3G. Broadrick 543892 4/1131

 10 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5129

 11 MARIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2126

 12 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533613 6/0114

 13 DOUBLE BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1105

 14 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/793

 15 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 7/672
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 February 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HISTORY Last start winner GRA, 06/02/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3B. Northfield 537772 3/2256

 2 BUDDY BOOM YAH Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4E. Harris 537452 2/0234

 3 DISASTER PIECE Weighted points score BGC, 09/02/2022, R8, 2 1P 3P 2P 5/4G. Broadrick 546360 3/0189

 4 INTEGRITY GIRL Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R11, 5 2P 8P 1P 5/4R. Andrews 540922 2/0180

 5 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 2/0174

 6 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 8P 2P 7P 5/4W. Griffiths 542896 3/0171

 7 MR. BIRMINGHAM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/0168

 8 LOUISIANA Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 2/0144

 9 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/0117

 10 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/096

 11 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 3/081

 12 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 February 2022

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BELLA VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1D. Winters 532453 7/6177

 2 INFLUENTIAL Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 3/1/1M. Patterson 530991 8/5165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 February 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INSPIRE US 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Graham 498325 21/11228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 February 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 5P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/084

 2 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 February 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST ACE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 10/02/2022, R9, 1 6C 5P 7P 5/4G. Broadrick 543892 4/0131

 2 DOUBLE BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4E. Harris 525206 6/0105

 3 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/096

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 3/081
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